SRI KRISHNA MISSION SCHOOL

Bholananda Palli, Airport Road, Agartala

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24

Sl. | Festivals or Occasions |No.of English - Days
No. days date
1 | Biju Festival 01 | 14-04-2023 Friday
02 | Bengali New Year's Day | 01 | 15-04-2023 Saturdal
03 | Garia Puja 01 ; 21-04-2023 Friday . 3
04 | Id-Ul-Fitr 01 | 22-04-2023 Saturday
05 | May Day 01 1 1stMay,2023 | Monday
05 | Buddha Purnima 01 | 05-05-2023 Friday
07 | Summer Vacation forthe t 32 | 10th Mayto Wednesday
Students 10th June to Saturday
08 | Summer Vacation for the Notified later
Office of the school on
09 | Ratha Yatra 01 | 20-06-2023 Tuesday
10 | Kharchi Puja 01 | 26-06-2023 Monday
11 | Id-ud-Zuha 01 | 28-06-2023 Thursday
12 | Ker Puja 01 11-07-2023 Tuesday
13 | Muharram 01 | 29-07-2023 Saturday
14 | Biswakarma Puja 01 | 18-09-2023 Monday
15 | Mahatma Gandhi's 01 | 02-10-2023 Monday
Birthday
16 | Mahalaya 01 § 14-10-2023 Saturday
17 | Puja Holidays 12 |20th Oct to | Fridayto
L. . 31st October | Tuesday
18 | Diwali 01 | 13-11-2023 .| Monday-
19 | Bhatridwitiya 01 | 15-11-2023 Wednesday
20 | Christmas Day 01 | 25-12-2023 Monday
21 | Makar Sankranti 01 | 14-01-2024 | Sunday
22 | Maha Shiva Ratri 01 | 08-03-2024° -} Friday
23 | Holi Festival - . 01 | 25-03-2024 Monday
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LIST OF NATIONAL AND OTHER FESTIVALS
To be celebrated in the School during
the Academic Session 2023-24

SL Festivals or No.of English Days

io. Qccasions days date

01 | Rabindra Jayanti 01 ‘ 9" May, 2023 Tuesday

02 | Vanamahotsava 01 | To be Notified

03 Independence Day 01 |15"Aug., 2023 Tuesday

04 | Jhulan Jatra 01 |31*Aug., 2023 | Thursday

05 | Teachers' Day 01 |5"Sept,2023 | Tuesday

0€ | Janmastami 01 | 7" Sept, 2023 Thursday

07 | Birthday of iswar 01 |26" Sep., 2023 | Tuesday
Chandra Vidyasagar

08 | Agamani Utsava 01 19" Oct, 2023 | Thursday

09 | Children's Day 01 (14" Nov., 2023 Tuesday

10 | Swami Vivekananda's | 01 |12 Jan., 2024 Friday
Birthday

11 | Netaji’'s Birthday 01 |23 Jan., 2024 Tuesday

12 | Republic Day 01 26" Jan., 2024 Friday

13 | Saraswati Puja 01 |14"Feb., 2024 |Wednesday
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

(DAY SHIFT]

SL Pariiculars Date

No.

1 1st Internal Examination (Class VI- 3rd week of June,
VIII), 1st Periodic Test (Class [X-X) (2023)
and 1st Unit Test (Class XII-Science/

Commerce/Arts)

2 1st Terminal Examination (Class VI- 2nd week of
VIII), 2nd Periodic 1st Terminal September, 2023
Examination (Class XII - Science/

Commerce/Arts) and 1st Unit Test
(Class XI-Science/Commerce/Arts)

3 2nd Internal Examination (Class VI- 2nd week of

VII), 3rd Periodic Test (Class IX-X), | December, 2023
2nd Unit Test (Class XII-Science/

Commerce/Arts) and 1st Terminal

(Class-XI)

4 Pre-Board Examination (Class-X and 2nd week of
XTI} and 1st Terminal Examination December, 2023
(Class X1 - Science/Commerce/Arts)

5 Annual Examination 3rd week of
(Class VI - IX and XI) February, 2024
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

MORNING SHIFT
- Class ~ Nursery to Std-V

Sl. Particulars Date
No. :
1 | 1stInternal Assessment 3rd week of June
Test : (2023)
2 | Class Test - 1st week of September
(2023)
3 | First Terminal Exami- 4th seek of September
nation 1 (2023)
4 | 2nd Internal Assessment | 2nd week of December
Test ' - (2023)
5 | Class Test 1st week of February
(2024)
Annual Examination 3rd week of February
: - (2024)




